Channel Retrofit Kits
Commercial Grade LED Versa Kit 8ft Channel
LED Versa Kit
8ft Channel
Product Certification
*Emergency Driver Solution Option
Applications
This advanced channel retrofit kit

Toll Free: (866) 933-7736   |   Tel.: (562) 529-2938   |   Fax: (562) 529-2978   |   Email: info@espentech.com
Order Information
EXAMPLE: VEKL4F/23-840
VEKL 4F 23 840K
Series
LED Channel
Retrofit Kit
Size
4' Length
Wattage
23 = 23 Watts
CCT
3500K
4000K
5000K
Dimensions
Length Width Height
96 in 5.7 in 2.36 in
Wiring Diagram
Dlc Information
Order Code DLC Product ID DLC Product Model DLC Version
VEKL8F/46-835 PL68YTSMLRAR VEKL8F/46-835 5
VEKL8F/46-840 PLJ3ZQZW8HQW VEKL8F/46-840 5
VEKL8F/46-850 PLDCHJKE1UN0 VEKL8F/46-850 5